Brompton Community Primary School
Pupil Questionnaire Results
‘Happiness Through Learning’

Y3/4/5/6 = 112 Children All the time Most of the Some of the
time time
I enjoy school. 18146 |8 |8 [13]20]15[1 |1 [3 ][5 ]
46 = 41.1% |56 = 50% 10 = 8.9%
Teachers help me to do my best. | 25 ’ 20 ’ 23 | 26 | 2 | 6 ‘ 6 ‘ 2 ‘ 2 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

94 =839% |16=143% |2=18%

My teachers give me work that 9 |7 |9 |11 (17|19 |20|17 |1 |12
challenges me. . " "
36=321% |63=563% [13=11.6%

T enjoy learning at this school. 25|14 20142 |9 [8 [13] |5 [1 [1 ] ]
73=651% |32=28.6% |7=6.3%
Teachers listen to what T haveto |25 (20|20 |27 |2 |7 |9 |1 1
say in lessons. o 5 5
92=821% |19=17% 1=0.9%
There is an adult at schoolTcan |26 (20|29 |22 |1 |3 6 5
talk to if something is worrying o 5 5
me. 97 =86.6% |10=8.9% 5=45%
The behaviour of other pupils in 23|17 (3 |12 |4 |9 |26 |11 12 5
my lessons is good. o S 5
45=40.2% |50=44.6% |17=15.2%
The behaviour of other pupils 24 |3 8 |3 |12]|28 |20 13 |1
around school is good. o " "
35=312% |63=56.3% [14=125%
Is bullying a problem at your | | | | | | | | ‘ 1 |27 \ 28 \ 29 ‘ 27
school? 1=09% 111=99.1%
I feel safe when I am at school. 2717 |27 ] 25 8 |2 [3 13 | | ]
96 =85.7% |13=116% |3=27%
My school encourages me to look | 27 | 19 | 26 | 25 8 |2 |3 1 |1
after my physical health. o 5 5
97 =86.6% |13=116% |2=18%
My school encourages me to look | 27 | 26 | 24 | 26 1 |5 |2 1
after my emotional and mental 5 5 5
health. 103=919% |8=7.2% 1=0.9%
I take part in school activities 27 | 24|20 |19 1 14 |4 1 |3 |4 2 |2 |1
outside of lessons, like clubs, S 5 5 5
sports, music and art. 90 = 80.1% = 8% 8=7.1% 5=45%
My school encourages me to be 27 | 20 | 27 | 27 3 12 |1 5
independent and to take on
sponsibilities.
responsibime 101=90.1% |6=54% |5=45%
My school provides me with 27 | 14 | 24 | 22 9 |5 |6 4 1
information about my next steps
movi school.
eg moving yedr grotp or:school. | 87 - 77.6% |20=17.9% |4=36% |1=0.9%
I would recommend this school to | 27 | 18 | 24 | 22 105 |6

a friend moving to the area.

91=812% |21=18.8%




